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20:
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F6GEU
FA4EIW
FA4LME/P
G3GHN/P
FACVA
F5A0L/P
FOEHA
ON4MFX
FO6BGR
F5FU
F2ww
FAEHB/P
FLEFS
F5KEQ
Flbuz/p
FLCRR
F1ISM
F8DBF
G4wBC/P
G5RV/P
G40EL/P
G2BQY/P
GOFBB/P
GOVHF/P
G3PYE/P
G5XV/P
G3ZTT/P
MOMDG/P
G4RFR/P
G3FJE/P
0Q4u
F4CMC/P
FOGAA
FOFEK
EA2DR/1
F5KDR/P
G3VER/P
GOUYC
ON4wY
DLOOV
G3WIM/P
FLFPL/P
F5JJE

144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHzZ
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144MHZ
144MHzZ
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
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034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043

59
59
59
55
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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59
59
59
59
59
47
59
55
57
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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004
010
003
003
002
019
001
004
019
001
001
006
008
002
004
001
003
018
023
044
034
052
114
084
039
069
101
059
108
079
148
005
015
027
041
025
127
030
179
182
115
019
023

IN97TK
IN78V]
IN97AX
JOO01HH
INO9IMK
JN18DL
IN98XC
Jol00s
Jo00sc
IN99UG
IN9ITE
IN29KN
JINO8CJ
IN97FG
INSOVW
IN98VV
INO9VK
IN78RI
I092BX
I090wv
I093PX
I091TK
Jo01LD
Jo01Pu
JO02EE
I091GI
TI083QE
JOOOEW
I080ST
I092XA
J020KV
IN99UG
JO10QE
IN19GB
IN83FD
INI9GKK
I091RU
JO02MR
JollLc
Jo30LL
I091XG
INOILE
IN953V

167
282
154
275
123
208

333
194
39
28
394

202
258

19
173
307
461
219
562
278
266
348
367
278
497
231
253
345
440

310
220
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107
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France
France
France
England
France
France
France
Belgium
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Belgium
France
France
France
Spain
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F1SEN
FLTBP
FABNF
F9zG/P
F6BLS
FO6DBA
F1DQJ
F6AQI
F1BID/P
G4WAW/P
FS5NWL
F1AS]
F8KHB/P
ON4AZW/P
G5LK/P
ON4PR/P
DFOMU
G4IBH/P
ON4AKV/P
F8KID
F5AEG/P
F5LHW/P
DLOGS
DRIYA
G5Fz/P
G3TCR/P
GOOLE/P
F1DRR
FOFIG
FODBT
F1CBC
F4ASK
F6IPC
F1FSU
FO6BAH/P
F5DQS/P
F5HB
F4ASQ/P
F5NXU
F5KEI/P
G4ZF]J
MMOCPS/P
FS5UIN/P

144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHZ
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144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
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044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086

59
59
59
59
59
59
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
51
59
59
59
59
56
59
59
59
59
55
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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016
034
003
001
001
010
018
035
011
104
001
002
078
084
233
089
379
097
148
220
248
063
162
549
271
108
071
030
025
010
018
001
003
002
050
012
010
082
001
101
039
276
025

IN96MC
IN97GH
IN99GB
IN98IwW
IN99UG
IN97EB
IN96CQ
IN9GDW
IN9SWE
I081QJ
IN99CM
IN9I9XG
JNOSDR
Jol0mv
jo0locC
J020Dw
J032PC
I080LV
Jo20mv
IN38AT
IN37NV
IN26BG
IN39MG
IN48EQ
I093RH
I091KH
I093PX
IN18BX
JO103JE
INOIMI
JNO9BO
INO9BM
IN99MB
IN99KC
IN9ONI
IN96LD
IN950E
IN9GOR
IN97MR
IN13FL
JO01HO
I084BT
IN28S3

318

226

314
117

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
England
France
France
France
Belgium
England
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England
Belgium
France
France
France
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England
England
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
England
Scotland
France
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FOELY
F1HRF/P
FOFAX/P
FAEIK/P
F5DRD/P
FO6FIC
FLUGK
FO6KCP/P
F5MFI
F4DVO/P
F5HVI
FO6GPT
FAEE]/P
F1CKB
F5ICN
FOFSB/P
F6DRO
FODTI/P
FO6CRP
FOAPE
F6IXR
FLUSF/P
F4COT
FS5FFT
FOFVK
FL1ASK
G4PDS
G4UNX
G3UYD
ON4PRA/P
FOKBU/P
F5VLY
FO6HRO
F1BDQ/P
DF2VJ
F1TZE/P
F1BKM
F5KDY/P
DD7EQ

144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
144MHzZ
144MHZ
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144MHzZ
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087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
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001
031
005
194
016
008
007
345
036
007
010
050
039
012
005
021
013
107
023
033
001
125
005
024
038
006
027
072
017
232
035
019
011
005
060
013
001
059
248

IN99GE
INO8PV
JIN18CK
IN290D
JO10GA
IN96CM
IN9GSF
JN180ou
INO7XT
IN17BW
IN9SNP
IN94sSw
IN95VO
IN97SL
IN23QN
INI9GNX
JINO3T3]
INO6UT
IN96KE
IN97QI
IN98HW
IN140M
IN16HK
IN87GS
JN181IB
IN99TB
I090KR
I090XU
I090HX
J020PwW
IN18EL
INOSLR
IN883Q
JN19BB
IN39LI
INO9XI
IN98MV
INO8RC
Jo311G

78
128
204
414
248
287
302
269
218
221

45
445
372
162
748
220
637
287
310
177

67
566
362
257
253

205
215
237
468
214
373
204
189
542
182

37
169
574

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
England
England
England
Belgium
France
France
France
France
Germany
France
France
France
Germany



